
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 STAY RELENTLESS Justice For The Damned1 CVA/SME GSRCD103

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

3

1

5

6

2

18

NEW

NEW

10

11

R/E

12

NEW

4

15

17

13

NEW

PROMISES

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN

THE VERY BEST

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE

HIGH

AUSTRALIAN MADE - LIVE

CHASING CLARITY

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

THE FIRST TIME

ACOUSTIC ROOTS VOL.1

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

FINALLY, A PARTY RECORD.

I LOVE MY COMPUTER

THE EPILOGUE

LOOK AT ME NOW

BELIEVE

TO YOU, BY US (VOL. 1)

Mama Kin Spender

Hilltop Hoods

Guy Sebastian

INXS

Cold Chisel

Cold Chisel

Keith Urban

Kate Ceberano

Sandee Facy

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Pete Murray

Spacey Jane

Davey Lane

Ninajirachi

Dean Lewis

OneFour

Swanee

Tobiahs

MGM

ISL/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

CC/UMA

CAP/EMI

UMA

IND

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

IND

AWAL

CHEER

ORCH

ISL/UMA

ORCH

CLS

MUSH

<D>

<S>

<G>

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

9

10

1

1

7

1

15

4

2

2

4

20

1

3

2

639

53

2

11

1

1

88

92

7

15

1

2

43

10

3

1

PPRMKS003CD

HTH019

19802939472

5335934

CCC004

CC020

6581587

7870928

SFM00003

ABCK0014CD

G010005187425Q

PMUZ002CD

SPACJ011CD

BL11954157

NLVR0249

6578522

OF27107

BELIEVECD1

9341004145184

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




