

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK CO	MMENCI	NG 25 AUG	UST, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	STAY RELENTLESS	Justice For The Damned			CVA/SME	GSRCD103
2	NEW	1	2	PROMISES	Mama Kin Spender			MGM	PPRMKS003CD
3	3	3	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods			ISL/UMA	HTH019
4	1	2	1	100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN	Guy Sebastian			SME	19802939472
5	5	639	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	6	53	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel			CC/UMA	CCC004
7	2	2	2	THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE	Cold Chisel			CC/UMA	CC020
8	18	11	1	HIGH	Keith Urban			CAP/EMI	6581587
9	NEW	1	9	AUSTRALIAN MADE - LIVE	Kate Ceberano			UMA	7870928
10	NEW	1	10	CHASING CLARITY	Sandee Facy			IND	SFM00003
11	10	88	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		<s></s>	ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
12	11	92	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
13	R/E	7	7	ACOUSTIC ROOTS VOL.1	Pete Murray			IND	PMUZ002CD
14	12	15	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane			AWAL	SPACJ011CD
15	NEW	1	15	FINALLY, A PARTY RECORD.	Davey Lane			CHEER	BL11954157
16	4	2	4	I LOVE MY COMPUTER	Ninajirachi			ORCH	NLVR0249
17	15	43	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis			ISL/UMA	6578522
18	17	10	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour			ORCH	OF27107
19	13	3	4	BELIEVE	Swanee			CLS	BELIEVECD1
20	NEW	1	20	TO YOU, BY US (VOL. 1)	Tobiahs			MUSH	9341004145184